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Product Type
Handle Color/Finish
Cleaning Type

Control Location

Gas Heat Configuration

Power Cord Included

LP Gas Convertible

Primary Material
Safety Lock

Additional Hardware

Required (Not Included)

Amperage (A)

Cooktop surface

Dual Cooktop Elements

Warming Center

Number of Burners

Front Right Burner BTU

Front Center Burner BTU

Rear Right Burner BTU

Rear Center Burner BTU

Rear Left Burner BTU

Bridge Burner

Oven Fuel

Interior Light
Convection Oven

Broiler

Broil Burner BTU Output

Freestanding
Stainless-Steel
Steam
Front
Sealed burners
Yes

Yes

Steel
No

Gas Connector Kit

15

Deep Recessed
Yes
No

10

20000

15000

15000

9000
9000

Gas

Yes
Yes
Yes

20000

Fuel type
Smudge-Resistant Finish
Control Type

Gas Type

Plug-In

Power cord type

Accessories Included

Downdraft Exhaust
Made to Order

Voltage (V)

Hot Surface Indicator
Number of Dual Elements
Burner Fuel

Front Left Center Burner
BTU

Front Right Center Burner
BTU

Front Left Burner BTU

Rear Right Center Burner
BTU

Rear Left Center Burner BTU

Total BTU Output

Oven Settings

Timer
Convection Type
Broiler Location

Bake Element

FORNO Massimo 60-inch Gas Range Stainless Steel, 10 Sealed Burners 142,000 BTU, 8.64 cu. ft. double ovens - Forno®

Natural Gas
No
Manual
Natural Gas
Yes
3-Prong
Griddle

Wok Grate
LP Conversion Kit

No
2
Gas

20000

15000

15000

9000

15000

142000

Broil
Bake
Convection bake

No
Standard Convection
Oven

Yes
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Hidden Bake Element
Number of Ovens

Oven Capacity (cu. ft.)

Oven Interior Width - Side to

Side (in)

Left Oven Capacity (cu. ft.)

Left Oven Interior Width -
Side to Side (in)

Overall Oven Capacity (cu.

ft.)
Oven Racks Type

Sabbath Mode

Overall Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Depth - Front to Back

(in)

Interior Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Depth with door open 90°
(in)

Product Warranty

Full or Limited Warranty

https://forno.ca/product/forno-massimo-60-inch-gas-range-stainless-steel-10-sealed-burners-142000-btu-8-64-cu-ft-double-ovens/

Yes
Double oven
432

24.92

432

24.92

8.64

Telescopic

No

38.39

27.36

24.92

60

25

44.33

Yes

Limited

Bake Element BTU Output
Double Oven Configuration
Oven Interior Height (in)

Oven Interior Depth - Front
to Back (in)

Left Oven Interior Height (in)

Left Oven Interior Depth -
Front to Back (in)

Material Rack

Number of Racks

Overall Width - Side to Side
(in)

Interior Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Interior Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Cutout Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Product Weight (Ibs)

Warranty Length

FORNO Massimo 60-inch Gas Range Stainless Steel, 10 Sealed Burners 142,000 BTU, 8.64 cu. ft. double ovens - Forno®

40000
Side-by-Side
16

18.7

16

18.7

Electroplated

59.84

16

18.7

36

503.31

2 Years

212



