## General

Product Type	Freestanding	Fuel type	Natural Gas
Handle Color/Finish	Stainless-Steel	Smudge-Resistant Finish	No
Cleaning Type	Steam	Control Type	Manual
Control Location	Front	Gas Type	Natural Gas
Gas Heat Configuration	Sealed burners	Plug-In	Yes
Power Cord Included	Yes	Power cord type	3-Prong
LP Gas Convertible	Yes	Accessories Included	Griddle Wok Grate LP Conversion Kit
Primary Material	Steel	Downdraft Exhaust	No
Safety Lock	No	Made to Order	No
Additional Hardware Required (Not Included)	Gas Connector Kit	Voltage (V)	120
Amperage (A)	15		

## Cooktop

Cooktop surface	Deep Recessed	Hot Surface Indicator	No
Dual Cooktop Elements	Yes	Number of Dual Elements	2
Warming Center	No	Burner Fuel	Gas
Number of Burners	10	Front Left Center Burner BTU	20000
Front Right Burner BTU	20000	Front Right Center Burner BTU	15000
Front Center Burner BTU	15000	Front Left Burner BTU	15000
Rear Right Burner BTU	15000	Rear Right Center Burner BTU	9000
Rear Center Burner BTU	9000	Rear Left Center Burner BTU	15000
Rear Left Burner BTU	9000	Total BTU Output	142000
Bridge Burner	No		

## Oven(s)

Oven Fuel	Gas	Oven Settings	Broil Bake Convection bake
Interior Light	Yes	Timer	No
Convection Oven	Yes	Convection Type	Standard Convection
Broiler	Yes	Broiler Location	Oven
Broil Burner BTU Output	20000	Bake Element	Yes

31/25, 12:54 PM FC	RNO Massimo 60-inch Gas Range Staini	ess Steel, 10 Sealed Burners 142,000 BTU, 8.64	cu. ft. double ovens - Forno
Hidden Bake Element	Yes	Bake Element BTU Output	40000
Number of Ovens	Double oven	Double Oven Configuration	Side-by-Side
Oven Capacity (cu. ft.)	4.32	Oven Interior Height (in)	16
Oven Interior Width - Side Side (in)	to 24.92	Oven Interior Depth - Front to Back (in)	18.7
Left Oven Capacity (cu. ft.)	4.32	Left Oven Interior Height (in)	16
Left Oven Interior Width - Side to Side (in)	24.92	Left Oven Interior Depth - Front to Back (in)	18.7
Overall Oven Capacity (cu. ft.)	8.64	Material Rack	Electroplated
Oven Racks Type	Telescopic	Number of Racks	4
Sabbath Mode	No		
Dimensions			
Overall Height - Top to Bottom (in)	38.39	Overall Width - Side to Side (in)	59.84
Overall Depth - Front to Ba (in)	ck 27.36	Interior Height - Top to Bottom (in)	16
Interior Width - Side to Side (in)	e 24.92	Interior Depth - Front to Back (in)	18.7
Cutout Width - Side to Side (in)	60	Cutout Height - Top to Bottom (in)	36
Cutout Depth - Front to Bac (in)	ck 25	Overall Product Weight (lbs)	503.31
Depth with door open 90° (in)	44.33		
Warranty			
Product Warranty	Yes	Warranty Length	2 Years
Full or Limited Warranty	Limited		